+420 840 505 555  •  info@solarix.cz
19" standard IP 20
rack cabinets
Folded LC-50
The rack-mounted switchboard data cabinet type LC-50 is designed
for the installation of passive and active elements of structured cabling
systems. It is fully adapted and ready for assembly in data centers and

D D
C C
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
CUT A-A CUT B-B CUT C-C CUT D-D
Ceiling width 800 mm
Bottom width 800 mm
Ceiling width 600 mm
Bottom width 600 mm
+420 840 505 555  •  info@solarix.cz
LC-50-42-8080-19AA-GLC-50-42-6060-19AA-G
Height (in U) Depth (in mm) Total height (in mm) Part No. Grey RAL 7035 Width (in mm) Mass (in kg)
24
600
1 163 LC-50-24-6060-19AA-G 600 57
33 1 563 LC-50-33-6060-19AA-G 600 75
42 1 963 LC-50-42-6060-19AA-G 600 95
42
800
1 963 LC-50-42-6080-19AA-G 600 110
24 1 163 LC-50-24-8080-19AA-G 800 78
33 1 563 LC-50-33-8080-19AA-G 800 90
42 1 963 LC-50-42-8080-19AA-G 800 125
45 2 096 LC-50-45-8080-19AA-G 800 128
42
1 000
1 963 LC-50-42-6010-19AA-G 600 111
42 1 963 LC-50-42-8010-19AA-G 800 128
45 2 096 LC-50-45-8010-19AA-G 800 131